
Monday, February 1 
Chicken nuggets with dip 

Scalloped potatoes, steamed carrots, apple sauce 
Tuesday, February 2 

Turkey and cheese hoagie 
Baked chips, lettuce, tomato, pickles, pears 

Wednesday, February 3 
Chicken quesadilla with salsa 

Seasoned rice, black beans, pineapples 
Thursday, February 4 

Mini corn dogs 
Buttered noodles, steamed green beans, peaches 

Friday, February 5 
Salisbury steak with gravy 

Mashed potatoes, steamed peas, fruit roll up 
 
 

Fresh fruit, vegetable, milk, juice  
Available daily 

Menu subject  to change 
Breakfast $1.55—lunch $2.50—a la carte $2.65 

Featured Specials of the Day 

Monday, February 8 
Cheeseburger on wheat bun 

French fries, lettuce, tomato, pickles, fruit cocktail 
Tuesday, February 9 

Pop corn shrimp with sauce 
Brown rice, steamed corn mandarin oranges 

Wednesday, February 10 
Chicken fajita with diced tomatoes 

Two flour tortillas, grilled onions and peppers, churro 
Thursday, February 11 

Meatball hoagie 
Buttered pasta, raw broccoli with ranch, sliced apples 

Friday, February 12 
Hot dog on wheat roll 

Tater tots, baked beans, apricots 
 
 

Fresh fruit, vegetable, milk, juice  
Available daily 

Menu subject  to change 
Breakfast $1.55—lunch $2.50—a la carte $2.65 

Featured Specials of the Day 

MENUS FOR  
FEBRUARY  
2016 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.  Menus are subject to change. 

Muhlenberg High School 

Fresh fruit, milk, juice 
with all meals! 

 
2/1-5 Chicken steak, chicken 

parm, Max sticks 
2/8-12 Cheese steak, chicken 

nuggets, rib patty 
2-15-19 Pulled pork, chicken 

patty, chicken wings 
2/22-26 Meatball hoagie, 
popcorn chicken, hot ham 

and cheese sandwich 

Available Daily 



Featured Specials of the Day 
Monday, February 15 

 
 
 

Tuesday, February 16 
Chicken breast sandwich on wheat roll 

Buttered pasta, steamed vegetable, peaches 
Wednesday, February 17 

Orange chicken 
Brown rice, steamed broccoli, school cookie 

Thursday, February 18 
Pancakes w/ syrup 

Hash brown patty, sausage patty, fresh oranges 
Friday, February 19 

Max cheese sticks with marinara sauce 
Romaine salad w/croutons, carrots and celery, fruit selection 

 
Fresh fruit, vegetable, milk, juice  

Available daily 
Menu subject  to change 

Breakfast $1.55—lunch $2.50—a la carte $2.65 

Monday, February 22 
Italian sausage sandwich 

Baked chips, tossed salad w/ dressing, apples 
Tuesday, February 23 

Soft shell beef tacos 
Spanish rice, lettuce, tomato, cheese, salsa, pineapples 

Wednesday, February 24 
Grilled cheese sandwich 

Gold fish crackers, tomato soup, fruit snack 
Thursday, February 25 

Spaghetti and meatballs 
Garlic bread, tossed salad w/ dressing, pears 

Friday, February 26 
Chef’s choice entrée 

Chef’s choice side, chef’s choice side, chef’s choice fruit 
 

Monday, February 29 
Teriyaki beef dippers 

Brown rice, steamed carrots, fruit cocktail 
 
 

Fresh fruit, vegetable, milk, juice  
Available daily 

Menu subject  to change 
Breakfast $1.55—lunch $2.50—a la carte $2.65 

Featured Specials of the Day Please See Reverse  for Items Available Daily 

Nutrition analysis of this typical School Lunch Combo: 

total calories: 701 
Calories from protein: 16% 

Cal. from carbohydrates: 61% 
Calories from fat: 23% 

Goal: 30% or less fat calories 

Chicken Fajitas 
Whole Wheat Tortilla 

Salsa, romaine, & Sour Cream 
Beans & Rice 

nONfat Chocolate Milk 
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